DESCRIPTION
The Tri-lube H.D. electric motor driven grease pump package is
designed for series progressive central lubrication systems on
heavy duty construction, mining, or other mobile equipment.
The pump body can include from one to three fixed displacement
cartridge piston pumps and a choice of reservoir capacities up
to 45 lbs.  This heavy duty pump is designed to deliver grease
with consistencies rated up to NLGI #2 (dependent upon ambient

43.1
(1095)
PACKAGE ORDERING INFORMATION	system COMPONENT ORDERING
Description Part No. Old Part No.
Base Pump Drive Assembly
(less reservoir, pump cartridges, timer,
remote and wiring kits)
24 VDC 563536 529-820-060
Controller Kits
(include timer or remote circuit board, order
wiring kit below as seperate item)
24 VDC Timer 563544 529-860-000
24 VDC Remote Controller Connection – 529-860-020
24 VDC Programmable Timer 563547 529-860-090
Scraper Kits
With Low Level 563548 529-860-120
Without Low Level – 529-860-125
Rerservoir Kits
(includes cover, tie rods, tube seals,
mounting brackets, decals and hardware)
13 lb (6.7 kg) 563543 529-840-030
Impact Shield – 529-845-022
20 lb (9.1 kg) 563541 529-840-000
Impact Shield – 529-845-024
30 lb (13.6 kg) 563542 529-840-010
Impact Shield – 529-845-025
45 lb (20.4 kg) – 529-840-020
Impact Shield – 529-845-026
Accessories
Pump Output Manifold Kit
w/5000 psi Press Gauge
– 529-805-002
Spare Parts
Pump Cartridge 563538 529-825-026
Pressure Gauge, 5000 psi (345 bar) 557352 503-557-001
Reservoir Seal Gasket 776719 439-060-185
TLP - XX - X - XX - X - X
RESERVOIR OPTIONS
13 - 13 LB RESERVOIR
20 - 20 LB RESERVOIR
30 - 30 LB RESERVOIR
45 - 45 LB RESERVOIR
NUMBER OF CARTRIDGE PUMPS
1 - ONE
2- TWO
3 - THREE
MOTOR
24 - 24 VDC
CONTROLLER OPTION
T - ON-BOARD DC TIMER*
R - REMOTE CONTROLLER CONNECTION*
P - PROGRAMMABLE TIMER*
N- NO CONTROLLER
*12 FT CABLE INCLUDED
LOW LUBRICANT LEVEL SENSING
O - NONE
L - YES
All written and visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
©2006-2009 Graco Inc. Form No. L12250 Rev. B 1/09 Printed in U.S.A.  All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.  All written and